
Date Class Officer 2008-2009 2009-2010 Cash Variance 2009 2010 Variance Cash Base 2010

of Cash as of Dollars % Cash in Participation Dollar

Report 2008 2009 Donors Donors Goal

12/21/09 1961 JR $42,724 $38,222 ($4,502) 89% 60 71 11 13.8% 516 $235,000

12/28/09 1961 JR $42,724 $38,222 ($4,502) 89% 60 71 11 13.8% 516 $235,000

01/04/10 1961 JR $44,759 $54,003 $9,244 121% 70 99 29 19.20% 516 $235,000

01/11/10 1961 JR $49,008 $61,761 $12,753 126% 81 114 33 22.1% 516 $235,000

01/18/10 1961 JR $56,259 $66,086 $9,827 117% 103 121 18 23.5% 515 $235,000

01/25/10 1961 JR $58,265 $67,772 $9,507 116% 111 126 15 24.5% 515 $235,000

02/01/10 1961 JR $59,165 $68,872 $9,707 116% 114 128 14 24.9% 515 $235,000

02/08/10 1961 JR $64,165 $75,172 $11,007 117% 115 133 18 25.8% 515 $235,000

02/15/10 1961 JR $64,326 $75,447 $11,121 117% 117 135 18 26.2% 515 $235,000

02/22/10 1961 JR $65,926 $75,997 $10,071 115% 122 135 13 26.2% 515 $235,000

03/01/10 1961 JR $70,485 $77,047 $6,562 109% 140 137 (3) 26.6% 515 $235,000

03/08/10 1961 JR $72,726 $77,778 $5,052 107% 156 142 (14) 27.6% 515 $235,000

03/15/10 1961 JR $74,351 $78,139 $3,788 105% 165 145 (20) 28.2% 515 $235,000

03/22/10 1961 JR $77,657 $85,922 $8,265 111% 169 159 (10) 30.9% 515 $235,000

03/29/10 1961 JR $78,107 $90,336 $12,229 116% 172 166 (6) 32.2% 515 $235,000

04/05/10 1961 JR $82,807 $90,886 $8,079 110% 178 171 (7) 33.3% 514 $235,000

04/12/10 1961 JR $89,589 $91,847 $2,258 103% 184 177 (7) 34.4% 514 $235,000

04/19/10 1961 JR $92,689 $93,897 $1,208 101% 190 186 (4) 36.2% 514 $235,000

04/26/10 1961 JR $96,404 $108,262 $11,858 112% 198 204 6 39.7% 514 $235,000

05/03/10 1961 JR $99,076 $110,323 $11,247 111% 209 220 11 42.8% 514 $235,000

05/10/10 1961 JR $101,261 $143,929 $42,668 142% 218 232 14 45.1% 514 $235,000

05/17/10 1961 JR $101,972 $148,827 $46,855 146% 223 244 21 47.5% 514 $235,000

05/24/10 1961 JR $103,922 $151,678 $47,756 146% 228 255 27 49.6% 514 $235,000

05/31/10 1961 JR $108,960 $154,062 $45,102 141% 233 265 32 51.7% 513 $235,000

06/07/10 1961 JR $109,862 $156,332 $46,469 142% 242 274 32 53.4% 513 $235,000

06/14/10 1961 JR $115,237 $164,343 $49,105 143% 258 290 32 56.5% 513 $235,000



06/21/10 1961 JR $131,118 $172,143 $41,024 131% 287 305 18 59.5% 513 $235,000

06/28/10 1961 JR $162,780 $178,799 $16,019 110% 302 331 29 64.6% 512 $235,000

07/05/10 370 506 $235,000

07/12/10 408 500

1961 Fund Progress--Commitments

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Goal

2009-2010

Last Year

1961 Donors-Commitments

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Goal

2009-2010

Last Year

1961 Fund Progress--Cash

0

50,000

100,000

150,000

200,000

250,000

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Goal

2009-2010

Last Year

1961 Donors-Cash

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Goal

2009-2010

Last Year



0

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

0

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Weekly Donors

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug

Donors Required

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

3-Dec 22-Jan 13-Mar 2-May 21-Jun 10-Aug



% Toward 2010 2010 2010 2008-2009 Results

Dollar Participation Goal Commitments Donors Participation Weekly Donors Commitment Cash

Goal % Donors Donors Needed Date Donors $s Donors

16% 17% 412 $38,922 72 14% 341 12/21/09 65 $68,324 60

16% 17% 412 $38,922 72 14% 341 12/28/09 70 $69,492 65

23% 24% 412 $54,703 100 19% 28 313 01/04/10 76 $70,659 70

26% 28% 412 $61,961 114 22% 15 298 01/11/10 87 $74,908 81

28% 29% 412 $67,186 127 25% 7 291 01/18/10 107 $81,609 103

29% 31% 412 $77,072 146 28% 5 286 01/25/10 136 $87,611 111

29% 31% 412 $78,272 149 29% 2 284 02/01/10 144 $89,586 114

32% 32% 412 $86,197 158 31% 5 279 02/08/10 148 $91,172 115

32% 33% 412 $86,447 159 31% 2 277 02/15/10 151 $92,322 117

32% 33% 412 $86,947 159 31% 0 277 02/22/10 155 $93,822 122

33% 33% 412 $88,697 166 32% 2 275 03/01/10 174 $101,531 140

33% 34% 412 $88,908 169 33% 5 270 03/08/10 189 $103,972 156

33% 35% 412 $89,269 172 33% 3 267 03/15/10 197 $105,522 165

37% 39% 412 $96,820 182 35% 14 253 03/22/10 200 $111,228 169

38% 40% 412 $99,079 185 36% 7 246 03/29/10 206 $112,778 172

39% 42% 412 $99,479 188 37% 5 241 04/05/10 212 $115,528 178

39% 43% 412 $100,490 195 38% 6 235 04/12/10 219 $121,560 184

40% 45% 412 $102,890 206 40% 9 226 04/19/10 225 $124,610 190

46% 80% 411 $115,755 224 43.6% 18 207 04/26/10 232 $127,225 198

47% 80% 411 $117,666 239 46.5% 16 191 05/03/10 243 $129,908 209

61% 80% 411 $150,722 249 48.4% 12 179 05/10/10 249 $131,458 218

63% 80% 411 $155,770 263 51.2% 12 167 05/17/10 253 $131,908 223

65% 80% 411 $158,421 272 52.9% 11 156 05/24/10 259 $136,258 228

66% 80% 410 $160,407 280 54.6% 10 145 05/31/10 262 $141,096 233

67% 80% 410 $161,627 287 55.9% 9 136 06/07/10 267 $141,687 242

70% 80% 410 $169,538 302 58.9% 16 120 06/14/10 282 $145,812 258



73% 80% 410 $177,238 316 61.6% 15 105 06/21/10 305 $158,793 287

76% 80% 410 $183,844 341 66.6% 26 79 06/28/10 318 $189,355 302

0% 90% 412 375 42 7/5/2010 350

408 7/12/2010 399
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